Round #1 2015 Summer (CTOR)

Place Rider
1 Bogie Miller
1 Sam Anderson
1 Pam Miller
2 Johnny Walker
1  Guy Stubbs
2 Jon Penner
3 Jim Taylor
4 Carson Reece
5  Allen McConnell
11 Cory Reece
6  Richard Dupree
1 Ron Hensley
2  Ben Dagleish
3 Kerry Glaze
1  Charles Covill
1 Daniel Hunt
2 Neil King
3  Bobby Reece
4  Benji Dagleish
1 Glen Roblin
2 BJ Miller

Class
Cadet

Rookie

Novice
Novice

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Master
Master

Points
DNS

14

40
16

59
48
43
43
40

DNF

DNF

71
59
36

65

82
69
57
49

104
81
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Tie Breakers
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Points / Loop

Lpl
0

12

21
18
16
13
10

20
18
16

19

28
17
18
25

34
23

Lp2
0

13

17
17
17
14
21

29
20
14

23

30
25
19
11

32
31

Lp3
0

15

21
13
10
16

22
21

23

24
27
20
13

38
27

Riders=20
Series Pts
30

30

30
25

30
25
21
18
16
10
15

30
25
21

30

30
25
21
18

30
25



